

Ndhi Chak to Srah Zala
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
NDB

ଅମଳାପୁର ଗ୍ରାମ ପଞ୍ଚାୟତ ବିଭାଗ
DIVISION

ଅମଳାପୁର ଗ୍ରାମ ପଞ୍ଚାୟତ
SUB-DIVISION
NDB (BRICS) B-2/1391

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2113

M/s Narayan Interiors.

3rd Year Maint. Bill

33

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work:-					
Maint. of Road					
from Nidhi chowk					
to Sah tal.					
N/Agency:-					
M/s Narayan					
Bhupz, Khajaudi					
Madhubani					
A.No:-	33-SBD/2019-20				
Date of Stk:-	22/08/2019.				
Actual Date of Completion					
	:- 06/10/2020.				

(1) Restoration of fair.

Cut/Berm - do effs

13 X	5.25	X 0.900	X 0.300	= 18.43 m ³
10 X	4.10	X 0.850	X 0.300	= 10.45 m ³
16 X	3.90	X 0.950	X 0.300	= 17.78 m ³
15 X	6.20	X 0.850	X 0.300	= 22.68 m ³
8 X	2.35	X 0.900	X 0.300	= 5.08 m ³
10 X	2.15	X 0.950	X 0.300	= 6.13 m ³
5 X	5.90	X 0.750	X 0.300	= 6.64 m ³
18 X	4.70	X 0.950	X 0.300	= 24.11 m ³
25 X	3.85	X 0.900	X 0.300	= 25.99 m ³
18 X	4.00	X 0.910	X 0.300	= 19.66 m ³
20 X	3.90	X 0.850	X 0.300	= 19.89 m ³

Continuation

$$70.42 = 176.84 \text{ m}^3$$

Abstract of G+ 37

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Restoration of rain cut / Beams do — efg.					
Qty = 176.84 m ² videl- (33)					
@ Rs. 380.58/m ² = Rs. 67302.00					
2. Making up of Beams / shoulders do — efg.					
Qty = 750.00 m ² videl- (34)					
@ Rs. 58.37/m ² = Rs. 43778.00					
3. Repair of pot hole filled with 75mm thick do — efg.					
Qty = 6.86 m ² videl- (35)					
@ Rs. 11164.72/m ² = Rs. 76590.00					
4. Patch repair over pot hole with 20mm thick M.S.C do — efg.					
Qty = 90.96 m ² videl- (37)					
@ Rs. 289.69/m ² = Rs. 26350.00					
Total = Rs.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5. Maint. of r.p. Culvert — do — etc.					
Qty = 03 nos vide (35)					
@ Rs. 1117.00/nos — Rs.					3351.00
6. Maint. of Road sim — do — etc.					
Qty = 0.380 km vide (36)					
@ Rs. 1074.51/km — Rs.					408.00
7. Maint. of 200 m 2 km Stone — do — etc.					
Qty = 0.400 km vide (36)					
@ Rs. 633.52/km — Rs.					294.00
8. Cutting of branches of trees — do — etc.					
Qty = 03 nos vide (35)					
@ Rs. 106.52/nos — Rs.					320.00
9. P.V. Road marking with hot applied thermo plastic — BT — do — etc.					
Qty = 240.00 m ² vide (35)					
@ Rs. 850.93/m ² — Rs.					204223.00

Continuation

Total Rs.

